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CLG3  WATER SAFETY

IBC extension bunds rco

IBC extension bund 500/1-PE

with supporting crossbar with steel grating

IBC bund 1100/2-PE
with galvanised steel
grating

IBC EXTENSION BUND

Description / Type
1100/1-PE

1100/1-PE with galvanised steel grating
1100/1-PE with PE perforated plate

1100/1-PE with filling attachment

1100/1-PE with filling attachment with galvanised steel
grating

1100/1-PE with filling attachment and PE perforated plate
1100/2-PE

1100/1-PE with galvanised steel grating

1100/2-PE with PE perforated plate

Extension bund 500/1-PE

Extension bund 500/1-PE with galvanised steel grating

Extension bund 500/1-PE with PE perforated plate

External dimen-
sions cm (I x w x h)

146 x 117 x 85
146 x 117 x 87
146 x 117 x 88
162 x 117 x 85

162 x 117 x 87

162 x 117 x 88
223 x 146 x 44
223 x 146 x 46
223 x 146 x 47
146 x 124 x 48

146 x 124 x 48

146 x 124 x 48

IBC extension bund 500/1-PE

IBC bund 1100/1-PE

with supporting crossbar

for safe storage

IBC extension bund 500/1-PE
with PE perforated plate

IBC bund 1100/1-PE
with PE perforated plate

IBC bund 1100/1-PE with filling

attachment and galvanised
steel grating

Collection
volume L

1100
1100
1100
1100

1100

1100
1100
1100
1100
500"

500"

500"

CEMO 2025/2026

No. of 1000 L
IBCs

1
1
1

NN

NEW 1

NEW 1
NEW 1

Nestable for transport

1500
1500
1500
1500

1500

1500
3000
3000
3000
1500

1500

1500

| Storage of hazardous substances 167

Loading
capacity kg

Weight
approx. kg

43
63
53
45
65

55
47
87
67

34,5
56

43

Order no.
10938

10947
10950
10939

10948

10951
10940
10949
10952
11863

11864

11865




